Product Datasheet
Sartobind
Convec® SC,
8 mm Bed Height
Heparin-Like Pseudo-Affinity
Membrane Chromatography
for High-Quality Purification
of Viruses and Viral Particles

n/a = not available | ∅ = diameter | * Recommended inner diameter of flexible tube: ½", 12.7 mm | ** MV = membrane volume (including the porosity of the membrane which is 80%)
4
Ordering Information
Order Number Description Quantity Bed Height
[mm]
Recommended
Flow Rate [L/min]
Maximum Pressure
[MPa] [bar | psig]
97SC--04E-C11 Sartobind Convec® SC Nano 3 mL, 8 mm, Luer female
connectors, 2 PEEK adapters Luer male to UNF 10–32
female, manual, certificate
1 3 0.009 0.4 (4 | 58)
97SC--04E-C11--A Sartobind Convec® SC Nano 3 mL, 8 mm, Luer female
connectors, 2 PEEK adapters Luer male to UNF 10–32
female, manual, certificate
4 3 0.009 0.4 (4 | 58)
97SC--04E4J11 Sartobind Convec® SC Mini 20 mL, 8 mm, Luer female
connectors, 8 PEEK adapters Luer male to UNF 10–32
female, manual, certificate
1 20 0.06 0.4 (4 | 58)
97SC--04E4J11--A Sartobind Convec® SC Mini 20 mL, 8 mm, Luer female
connectors, 8 PEEK adapters Luer male to UNF 10–32
female, manual, certificate
4 20 0.06 0.4 (4 | 58)
97SC--04E4JFF Sartobind Convec® SC Mini 20 mL, 8 mm, ¾" sanitary
clamp, manual, certificate
1 20 0.06 0.4 (4 | 58)
97SC--04E4JFF--A Sartobind Convec® SC Mini 20 mL, 8 mm, ¾" sanitary
clamp, manual, certificate
4 20 0.06 0.4 (4 | 58)
97SC--04E4JOO Sartobind Convec® SC Mini 20 mL, 8 mm, hose barb
connectors, manual, certificate
1 20 0.06 0.4 (4 | 58)
97SC--04E4JOO--A Sartobind Convec® SC Mini 20 mL, 8 mm, hose barb
connectors, manual, certificate
4 20 0.06 0.4 (4 | 58)
97SC--04E9BFF Sartobind Convec® SC 150 mL, 8 mm, ¾" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
1 150 0.45 0.4 (4 | 58)
97SC--04E9BOO Sartobind Convec® SC 150 mL, 8 mm, hose barb
connectors, manual, certificate
1 150 0.45 0.4 (4 | 58)
97SC--04E1HSS Sartobind Convec® SC 400 mL, 8 mm, 1½" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
1 400 1.2 0.4 (4 | 58)
97SC--04E1HOO Sartobind Convec® SC 400 mL, 8 mm, hose barb
connectors, manual, certificate
1 400 1.2 0.4 (4 | 58)
97SC--04E2LSS Sartobind Convec® SC 800 mL, 8 mm, 1½" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
1 800 2.4 0.4 (4 | 58)
5
Order Number Description Quantity Bed Height
[mm]
Recommended
Flow Rate [L/min]
Maximum Pressure
[MPa] [bar | psig]
97SC--04E2LOO Sartobind Convec® SC 800 mL, 8 mm, hose barb
connectors, manual, certificate
1 800 2.4 0.4 (4 | 58)
97SC--04E3FSS Sartobind Convec® SC 1.2 L, 8 mm, 1½" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
1 1,200 3.6 0.4 (4 | 58)
97SC--04E3FOO Sartobind Convec® SC 1.2 L, 8 mm, hose barb connectors,
manual, certificate
1 1,200 3.6 0.4 (4 | 58)
For gamma irradiated capsules and assembly please contact your local Sartorius sales representative.
   �To learn more about our chromatography membranes, visit